SKU  P-100-48-UL
Apr 24, 2026
100W Single Output Switching Power
Supply, 48V DC, IP67, UL Listed
OVERVIEW
The P-100-48-UL is a 100W single-output switching power supply delivering 48V DC at up to 2.1A rated
current. Designed for demanding commercial and industrial installations, it accepts a wide input range of 90–
264VAC and is rated IP67 for use in wet or outdoor environments without direct sunlight exposure.
The unit operates across an ambient temperature range of -25°C to +70°C (subject to derating curve) and
carries an MTBF of 4,497,100 hours minimum per Telcordia SR-332. Overload protection operates in hiccup
mode with automatic recovery; overvoltage protection requires a re-power cycle to recover. The enclosure
measures 190 x 52 x 37 mm and weighs 0.61 kg.
The P-100-48-UL is UL Listed (UL8750, UL879) and certified to CSA C22.2 No. 250.13-12, IEC/EN62368-1,
and EAC TP TC 004, with an IP67 ingress protection rating confirmed. A 3-year warranty is included per the
product listing.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 100.8 W
IP rating IP67
Input voltage 90–264 VAC / 127–370
VDC
Dimensions 190 x 52 x 37 mm
Weight 0.61 kg
Operating temp -25 to +70 °C
DIMENSION
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com P-100-48-UL  ·  1 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
IP67
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com P-100-48-UL  ·  2 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
IP67
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com P-100-48-UL  ·  3 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.